

INVOICE

BILL TO: JARRETT LOGISTICS SYSTEMS 1347 N MAIN STREET ORRVILLE, OH 44667 INVOICE DATE: 01/18/2025 INVOICE #: R73600 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/18/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/17/2025		2911 Stephen F Austin, Brownwood, TX 76801 - 75 E State Road 4, Hoisington, KS 67544			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00

TOTAL	
\$1,600.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Jarrett Logistics Systems

Carrier Rate Agreement



Exclusive Use Only

Email: jts_brokers@gojarrett.com

Phone: (866) 654-1106 Pickup Date 1/17/2025 7:30 AM to 4:00 PM

Required Delivery Date 1/19/2025 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Effective 01/17/2025

Carrier Royal3 Inc Total Cost \$1,600.00

Carrier Phone 630-485-7370

Contract # 004851202

JLS	Reference#	Shipper	Consignee	Handling Units	Weight	Mode
4851202	BOL#: 4851202, Client Authorization #: PO 234277, PO: PO 234277	Diamond P 2911 Stephen F Austin Brownwood, TX 76801	Superior Essex International, LP 75 E State Road 4 Hoisington, KS 67544 620-653-2191	175	14175	Truckload

Comments: ***CARRIER MUST PROVIDE STRAPS**** Unit Qty: 50 Unit Dimensions EA: 30x30x22 IN *stackable, not palletized Weight: 2450 lbs N30 Unit Qty: 50 Unit Dimensions EA: 36x36x21 IN *stackable, not palletized Weight: 3300 lbs N36 Unit Qty: 50 Unit Dimensions EA: 44x44x21 IN *stackable, not palletized Weight: 4850 lbs N44 Unit Qty: 25 Unit Dimensions EA: 46x46x29 IN *stackable, not palletized Weight: 3575 lbs N46 This shipment will not be redirected. If you are asked to redirect, contact your dispatcher. Any change of address must be provided in writing from Superior Essex Logistics Shipment can deliver before the required delivery date*EXCEPT on the last day of the month. To avoid penalty, please deliver by required delivery date or before. Receiving Hours: M-F 8am-5pm, Saturday and Sunday 8am-4pm NO Flatbed deliveries on Saturday or Sundays., Reels must remain in an upright position Damage to any portion of the cable could result in a claim for the entire length of the cable CONTACT JARRETT LOGISTICS SYSTEMS AT 844 560 5878 REGARDING ANY ISSUES WITH SHIPMENT

Carrier Rate Confirmation incorporates the agreement between Jarrett and the service provider. Current Terms and Conditions can be found at https://www.gojarrett.com/carrier-terms-conditions and governs the movement of the above-referenced freight.

FREIGHT BILLS SHOULD BE EMAILED TO: Accounting@gojarrett.com with signed Rate Agreement and signed Bill of Lading as proof of Delivery.

Carrier:	Royal3 Inc	Logistics Provider:	Jarrett Logistics Systems
By:		Ву:	Jessica Stark
Title:		Title:	Logistics Coordinator
Date:		Date:	01/17/2025
Signature:	Mack Petkovic	Signature:	

THE SA		SHIPPE	R NAME	15 14			he a sold to	CARRIE	ER INFORM	ATION:	
Name:		Diamond					Name: Roya	al3 Inc			,
Address: 2911 Stephen F Austi							Pro #:				
City/St/Zip/Country: Brownwood, TX 7680 Phone #:			5801		Freight charges are: Collect					ct	
Phone #.											
	SEASON FOR	CONSIGN	IEE NA	ME:			Sket St		FREIGHT BI	A P. STATE BARRIES	
Name: Superior Essex Internation				ternation	al, LP		Name:		Essex C/o Jar	rett Logistics	s Systems
Address: 75 E State Road 4					•		Address:	10	Main Street		
City/St/Zip/Country: Hoisington, KS 67544					1		City/St/Zip:	Orrville, C	OH 44667		
Contact	Phone #:	Don San	ders, 620	-653-219	91						
		DER INF				MADE N					
Ship Dat	e: 01/1	7/2025 Re	equired D	elivery L	Date: U	1/19/2025 N	lust Arrive By:		Delivery 8	Before:	
Client Au	thorization PO 2	234277									
PO	PO 2	234277									
					-						
To got to	To Charles	The state of	1		OMM	ODITY INFO	RMATION:				
Units	Handling Type	PKG CNT	PKG	HM	STK	Company of the Party of the Par	nodity Descript	lon	NMEC	Weight	Class
175	Reel	0			X	Deale NOI	other than plant	- (DOE -	44000.01	(lbs)	
115	Reel	U			^	Reels, NOI,	other than plast 10)	ic (PCF <	41330-01	14175	250
										-	
175		0.								14175	_
Carrier	***CARRIER									14175	
NOTE (1) Wh	must remain i Damage to ar	urs: M-F 8a n an uprigh ny portion o ARRETT LO	am-5pm, at position of the cab	Saturday 1 le could S SYSTE	result in	unday 8am-4 ₁ n a claim for tl 844 560 587	om NO Flatbed ne entire length 8 REGARDING	of the cable ANY ISSU	ES WITH SHI	PMENT	A - 74
	bility Limitation for loss o mmodiles requiring specia							le transportation v	with ordinary care. See	sec. 2(e) and Note	2 of NMFC
CARRIE	R CERTIFICATION	ON:		SHI	PPFR	CERTIFICATI	ON:	For Frei	ght Collect S	hinments:	
Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or the Department of Transportation emergency response guidebook or equivalent document was in the vehicle. Per				mate desc prop to th Dep	This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, marked, described, packaged and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. Per						
					ad was in		learness of the second second		and and book to		
exist, the mot	subject to individually determ or carriers terms and condi- nd destined as indicated ab	ions, which are a	rects that have all the from t	he motor carr	er upon rec	voting between the sh quest, in apparent goo	d order, except as noted	s and between the (contents and con	carrier and Jarrett Log idition of contents of pa	pistics, or, if such co ickages unknown), r	ntracts do not marked,
CD 840, 5	0 .									•	
Shipper,	per Zun	THE	71.				Carrier, per				
Стрроп	p.,	1 /					Carrier, per	7.3			•
		1257	Ak								
											-
	1) ale	H	am	a		1/18 e Pro Lai	25 pel Here	-			